
アクアアスロン
参加カテゴリー

スタート時間
レース
No

名前 ふりがな 学年 所属チーム・クラブ・学校

1 101 久野 華 くのはな DEB@twelve®️ing

2 102 樵 杏奈 きこりあんな DEB@twelve®️ing

3 103 鈴木 椛音 すずきかのん iwaki sea kids

4 104 秋元 真歩 あきもとまほ 川内小中学園

5 105 渡辺 陽咲 わたなべひさき YAC

6 106 秋元 志歩 あきもとしほ 川内小中学園

7 107 久野 杏 くのあん DEB@twelve®️ing

8 108 磯貝 縞 いそがいこう 金透小学校

9 109 蓮沼 理央 はすぬまりお 大玉村立玉井小学校

10 110 眞舩 優孝 まふねゆうこう 2年 白河みさか小学校

11 111 五ノ井 和成 ごのいかずなり 坂下南小学校

12 112 伊藤 諒成 いとうりょうせい 須賀川第一小学校

13 113 佐藤 謙徳 さとうけんと 七里小学校

14 114 藤澤 陸 ふじさわりく 郡山市立開成小学校

15 201 秋山 寿里 あきやまじゅり 4年 大島小学校

16 202 相原 真生 あいばらまき 5年

17 203 渡辺 爽羽 わたなべそう YAC

18 204 湯葢 舞 ゆぶたまい

19 205 五十嵐 胡桃 いがらしくるみ 仙台白百合学園小学校

20 206 東城 拓真 とうじょうたくま FDA

21 207 本橋 美輝 もとはしはるき 竹園東小学校

22 208 鶴見 煌基 つきみきらき

23 209 室越 邦海 むろこしくにみ 6年 長倉小学校

24 301 齋藤 心菜 さいとうここな 福島市立信夫中学校

25 302 澤井 咲乃 さわい さきの Loop Triathlon CLUB

26 303 成田 尚美 なりたなおみ MTC

27 304 佐藤 友美 さとうともみ ちーむまぐろ

28 305 遠藤 勝江 えんどうかつえ もとみやトライアスロン倶楽部

29 306 林 琉聖 はやしりゅうせい Loop

30 307 山内 祐樹 やまうちゆうき

31 308 佐藤 祐希 さとうゆうき Loop Triathlon Club

32 309 藤井 雄司 ふじいゆうじ

33 310 伊藤 文博 いとうふみひろ 青空ファーム

34 311 工藤 康修 くどう やすのぶ

35 312 根本 昌典 ねもとまさのり 古殿町役場

36 313 佐久間 大 さくまだい Loop Triathlon Club

37 314 藤巻 和広 ふじまきかずひろ

38 315 高橋 憲太郎 たかはしけんたろう

39 316 梶原 真哉 かじわらしんや 浜虎

エイジの部男子

エイジの部女子

4年

6年

キッズA女子

キッズA男子

キッズB男子

キッズB女子

3年

1年

3年

1年

2年

9:40:00

9:40:30

9:41:00

9:41:30

9:45:00

9:45:30

9:55:00

10:00:30

10:00:00


